Construction of widening road RCC Gide wall & RCC drain at Kolabagan ward no-04, under 

Khagrachari Pourashava (ch.0.00m to 236.00m)( Guide wall cum Boundary wall at cantt. Area) 

Package No- W-01/IUIDP/GOB/Khag-R-.D-01 For the Contract Price of TK. 5017959.00  (Fifty 

lac Seventeen thousand Nine hundred Fifty Nine taka only) as corrected and modified in 

accordance with the Instructions to Tenderers, has been approved by P.D. IUIDP. 

You are requested to :  

i) Accept in writing the Notification Award within Seven(7) working days of its issuance 

pursuant to ITT Sub Clause 36.1  

ii) Furnish a Performance Security in the amount of Tk- 2,50,900/=(Two lac  Fifty  

thousand Nine hundred only)within (7) working days of acceptance of this Notification 

of Award but not later than 14 days in accordance with ITT Clause 64 

iii) Sign the Contract within fourteen (14) working days of issuance of this Notification of 

Award but not later than 21 days in accordance with ITT sub Clause 65